
 

 
2019-2020 NVYS Sinfonia Calendar at a Glance 

Weekly Rehearsal Schedule  
all rehearsals at Napa Christian Campus, 2201 Pine Street, Napa 
Sinfonia Youth Symphony 

4:30 – 5:45 Full Rehearsal 
Break 

6:00 – 6:30 Coaching 
(6:30 – 7:15 Bridge) 

(3:15 - 4:15 NYCE) 
4:30 – 5:20 Coaching 

Break 
5:35 – 7:15 Full Rehearsal 

 
Sun. Aug 18 Fall Auditions 
Sun. Aug  25 Registration and  

Family BBQ  
(Kennedy Park) 

Fri/Sun. Sep 6-8 NVYS and Sinfonia Retreat 
@ Camp Cazadero 

Sun. Sep 15 Parent meeting and 
first rehearsal 

Sun. Sep 22 Rehearsal 
Sun. Sep 29 Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct 6 Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct 13 Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct 20 Rehearsal 

Concerto Competition 
Sun. Oct 27 Rehearsal 
Sun. Nov. 3 Rehearsal  
Sat. Nov 9 NYCE & Bridge 

Jarvis Conservatory 
Sun. Nov. 10 Rehearsal  
Sun. Nov. 17 Fall Concert (Location TBD) 
Sun. Nov 24 No Rehearsal 
Sun. Dec 1 No Rehearsal 
Sun. Dec 8 Rehearsal 
Sun. Dec 15 Rehearsal  
Dec. 22, 29 & Jan 5  Winter Break– 

No Rehearsal 
Sun. Jan 12 Rehearsal 

New Year Family Potluck 
Sun Jan 19 Rehearsal 
Sun. Jan 26 Rehearsal 
Sun. Feb 2 Noon Rehearsal – Super Bowl 
Sun. Feb 9 Concerto Winter Concert 

All Ensembles  
Lincoln Theater 

Sun. Feb 16 Rehearsal  

 Feb 23       ​Rehearsal  
Sun. Mar 1       Rehearsal 
 ​Sun. Mar 8       Rehearsal 
Sun. Mar 15        Rehearsal both ensembles 

3:30​ ​Audition Workshop ​for 
Parents and Musicians  
Bring a Friend to Rehearsal 

Sun. Mar 22 Rehearsal  
Sun. Mar 29 Rehearsal 
Sun. Apr 5 Rehearsal 
Sun. April 12 No Rehearsal 
Sun. April 19 Rehearsal  
Thur. April 23 Rehearsal 
Fri. April 24 Rehearsal 
Sat. April 25 Red Gala 

All Ensembles 
Lincoln Theater 

Sun. April 26 No Rehearsal 
Sat. May 3 Rehearsal 
                            New member auditions 
Sun. May 10 No Rehearsal 
Sat. May 16        NYVS & Bridge  

Auditions 
  
Sun. May 17       Auditions 
                            BottleRock Rehearsal  

(NVYS/Bridge) 
Sat. May 23        NVYS and Bridge at  
                            BottleRock   
June 15-19 Tour Rehearsals 
June 22 – 29 Beethoven 250  
                            Anniversary Tour 

 
 

Dates are subject to change and this calendar is superseded by communication from NVYS staff. For an 
up-to-date calendar including performer call times, performance times and venue addresses, visit 
www.nvyso.org/info/schedule.   
*all current NVYS and Sinfonia musicians must audition in the spring 

http://www.nvyso.org/info/schedule.%204

